

ਦਾਖਲ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਚਾਰਟਰ ਫਾਈਲ

MmGsy &

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Cont. 3 ਟੀਐਲ ਫਾਈਲ ਨੰਬਰ

SUB-DIVISION

ਫਾਈਲ ਨੰਬਰ 1.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3474

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
①	Providing and fixing benchmark d-d.				
	V.P.	$\frac{13}{1}$	2 Nos.		
	② Rs. 4,75 = 912/each				Rs. 8,352=00
②	Providing and fixing pillars. d-d.				
	V.P.	$\frac{13}{2}$	6 Nos.		
	③ Rs. 1919 = 429 each				Rs. 11,517=00.
③	Clearing and grubbing road land d-d.				
	V.P.	$\frac{13}{3}$	0.315 Hect		
	V.P.	$\frac{20}{11}$	0.236 Hect		
			0.551 Hect		
	④ Rs. 49,739 = 470/Hect.				Rs. 27,406=00.
④	Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator d-d.				
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{10}$	76.864 m ³ .		
	V.P.	$\frac{21}{2}$	64.696 "		
			141.560 m ³ .		
	⑤ Rs. 82 = 015/m ³				Rs. 11610=00.
⑤	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits land upto 1000 m.				

Continuation c.o. Rs. 58,885=00.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Continued.					RS 58,885.00.
V.P. $\frac{34}{13}$ (a)			418.007 m ²		
Unit to			262.176 m ²		
⑥					RS. 187 = 226/m ³ RS. 49,086.00
Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead up to 100 M.					
V.P. $\frac{34}{13}$ (b)			975.350 m ³		
Unit to			611.744 m ³		
⑦					@ RS. 142 = 390/m ³ RS. 87,106.00
Cost of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
V.P. $\frac{32}{12}$			940.14 m ³		
⑧					@ RS. 189 = 107/m ³ RS. 177,787.00.
Cost of granular sub-base with well graded material grading 1 - d - d					
V.P. $\frac{15}{11}$			275.756 m ³		
V.P. $\frac{15}{13}$			14.625 m ³		
V.P. $\frac{22}{5}$			112.756 m ³		
			403.137 m ³		
⑨					@ RS. 2677 = 277/m ³ RS. 10,79,309.00.
Providing lying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates WBM grading - 3.					

Continuation C.O. RS. 14,52,173.00

38
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨	<u>Continued</u>				Rs. 14,52,173=00
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{12}$	146.5408 m ²		
	V.P.	$\frac{15}{14}$	10.969 "		
	V.P.	$\frac{24}{1}$	249.149 "		
			406.6588 m ²		
limited	395.550				Rs. 13,19,262
	@ Rs. 3335		261/m ³		Rs. 13,56,313=00
⑩	Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface				
	V.P.	$\frac{25}{1}$	1951.25 m ²		
	@ Rs. 52.174		/m ²		Rs. 1,01,805=00
⑪	Providing and applying jack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) on prepared surface				
	V.P.	$\frac{26}{1}$	1951.25 m ²		
	@ Rs. 17.694		/m ²		Rs. 34,525=00
⑫	<u>Mix Seal Surfacing</u>				
	Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20 mm thickness.				
	V.P.	$\frac{27}{2}$	1951.25 m ²		
	@ Rs. 231.056				Rs. 4,50,848=00

Continuation c.o. Rs. 33,95,664=00

33586132

Particulars	Details of work				of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.F.	
					3358613/- Rs. 33,58,664.00
(13.) Cement Concrete Pavement					
M-20 in road.					
V.P.	$\frac{29}{3}$		645.507 m ³		
@ Rs. 7488 = 123/m ²					Rs. 48,33,636.00
(14.) Hand shouldering					
V.P.	$\frac{31}{4}$		366.125 m ²		
@ Rs. 500.182/m ²					Rs. 1,83,129.00
(15.) Kilometre stone					
V.P.	$\frac{31}{5}$		5 Nos.		
@ Rs. 2527 = 969 each					Rs. 7584.00
(16.) 200 m. stone					
V.P.	$\frac{31}{6}$		6 Nos.		
@ Rs. 662 = 348 each					Rs. 3974.00
(17.) MMGSY Sign Board					
V.P.	$\frac{31}{7}$		3 Nos.		
@ Rs. 10180 = 205 each					Rs. 30,541.00
(18.) Traffic signs Triangular					
V.P.	$\frac{31}{8}$		6 Nos.		
@ Rs. 4527 = 767 each					Rs. 27,167.00
(19.) Traffic Sign Circular					
V.P.	$\frac{31}{9}$		4 Nos.		
@ Rs. 5780 = 254 each					Rs. 23,121.00
(20.) Traffic Sign Rectangular					
V.P.	$\frac{31}{10}$		2 Nos.		
@ Rs. 5652 = 847 each					Rs. 11,304.00

Continuation C.O. Rs. 25,16,120.00

8479069/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	8960571/-
				Rs	90,16,747.00
(27.)	Sonding and laying 600mm				
	NPS 1/2" Pipe				
	V.P.	14	15.00M.		
		(7)			
	@ Rs. 2988 = 321/m				Rs. 44,825.00
(28.)	Bedding with Sand				
	V.P.	14	4.26m ²		
		(8)			
	@ Rs. 459 = 677/m ²				Rs. 1,958.00
(29.)	Plastering 100mm. (114)				
	V.P.	14	28.04 m ²		
		(9)			
	@ Rs. 183 = 809/m ²				Rs. 5154.00
(30.)	Painting on concrete				
	Surface - d.d.				
	V.P.	35	28.26m ²		
		(16)			
	Limit to 28.04 m ²				
	@ Rs. 133 = 700/m ²				Rs. 3,749.00
					Rs. 90,71,433.00
	Less 10.00% as per				9016257/-
	agreement.				Rs. 90,16,257.00
					Rs. 81,14,631/-
					Rs. 81,64,290.00
	Less against Paid Vn.				Rs. 15,59,490.00
	Work complete & maintenance will start from 26.10.2020.				Rs. 66,04,800.00
	25.10.2020				6555141/-
	25.10.2020				At
	Limited Allotment				
	12				1697575/-

Continuation